
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  759.8651

531 S. Houser  41:00.3082

496 H. Shryock  61:01.0283

261 J. Morrison  71:01.1114

269 K. Miller  61:01.2545

731 S. Roman  41:01.3876

587 D. Kendall  91:01.4307

263 C. Charbonneau  41:01.6458

779 A. Lieber  41:02.0679

548 J. Spires  21:02.22110

418 N. Hayes  51:02.82811

349 A. Sigismondi  61:02.94712

236 S. Kranyak  21:03.08313

523 D. Gills  31:03.18314

328 J. Bath  41:03.21615

165 C. Gurnee  41:03.23916

454 R. Everett  31:03.25117

799 T. Auten  61:03.27818

216 J. Boothroyd  41:03.33919

594 C. Sanner  71:03.47320

443 J. Mort  71:03.56221

912 R. Honberger  51:03.78722

384 C. Schlacht  41:03.78923

591 O. Fascelli  61:03.86024

283 K. Glass  41:04.22825

724 W. Bryant  61:04.27226

471 R. Zimmerman  31:04.39527

360 J. Cook  31:05.63728

423 D. Kump  51:05.84329

484 J. Ecklund  61:11.24130

896 J. Lyons  31:11.81231

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

269 K. Miller  435.7141

496 H. Shryock  535.8732

597 M. Dougherty  335.8973

263 C. Charbonneau  836.0594

531 S. Houser  236.0615

261 J. Morrison  336.1716

349 A. Sigismondi  336.2567

779 A. Lieber  436.2768

594 C. Sanner  336.5379

165 C. Gurnee  336.79710

236 S. Kranyak  436.88411

587 D. Kendall  836.91512

328 J. Bath  837.01913

418 N. Hayes  637.10514

731 S. Roman  437.11315

548 J. Spires  437.12716

216 J. Boothroyd  337.34017

454 R. Everett  337.40218

799 T. Auten  637.46919

523 D. Gills  637.50820

724 W. Bryant  237.61421

360 J. Cook  437.89922

912 R. Honberger  438.11423

471 R. Zimmerman  338.27324

443 J. Mort  738.51325

591 O. Fascelli  638.59826

283 K. Glass  638.87627

384 C. Schlacht  438.92828

423 D. Kump  539.42529

484 J. Ecklund  340.87930

896 J. Lyons  144.05831

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

269 K. Miller  428.2271

261 J. Morrison  828.3082

165 C. Gurnee  428.3403

731 S. Roman  528.5024

779 A. Lieber  428.7995

328 J. Bath  228.8146

597 M. Dougherty  528.8857

454 R. Everett  728.9008

531 S. Houser  528.9629

587 D. Kendall  729.00110

349 A. Sigismondi  729.10711

263 C. Charbonneau  229.11712

496 H. Shryock  229.12113

418 N. Hayes  629.12414

236 S. Kranyak  429.16815

384 C. Schlacht  529.18016

548 J. Spires  529.32817

594 C. Sanner  229.38118

912 R. Honberger  529.38519

799 T. Auten  629.43920

283 K. Glass  429.60521

216 J. Boothroyd  329.72522

523 D. Gills  229.73023

360 J. Cook  329.93824

724 W. Bryant  630.08025

591 O. Fascelli  430.15726

471 R. Zimmerman  330.20427

443 J. Mort  530.30128

423 D. Kump  331.41729

484 J. Ecklund  232.21930

896 J. Lyons  333.58031
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